SCHEDULE 2.

Reg. Sec. 24. 26. 27.28

SCHEDULE OF FEES, RENTS, SECURITY AND EXPLORATION EXPENDITURE REQUIREMENTS

Prescribed Fees (see Mining 1992 Act, for other prescribed fees)

Fees, Rents and Security Deposits.	
Application for grant or extension of term of:	PGK 5,000.00
Exploration License (includes extensions	PGK 400.00
Mining Lease up to 5 ha	PGK 5,000.00
over 5 up to 10 ha	PGK 2,500.00
over 10 up to 50 ha	PGK 5,000.00
over 50 up to 500 ha	PGK 10,000.00
over 500 ha	PGK 50,000.00
Special Mining Lease	PGK 100,000.00
Alluvial Mining Lease	PGK 250.00
Lease for Mining Purposes	PGK 10,000.00
Mining Lease	PGK 10,000.00
Application for consolidation of tenements	PGK 1,000.00
Extension of term for leases (other than exploration Licenses) - at 50% of grant fee	
Registration of:-	
Agreement for Joint Venture etc. (see Note 1	PGK 200.00
Mortgage or Charge	PGK 300.00
Discharge of Mortgage	PGK 200.00
Instrument of Transfer, Assignment etc.	PGK 100.00
Change of Name of Tenement Holder	PGK 100.00
Search of Register — per entry	PGK 100.00